
York Catholic District School Board

School Year Calendar 2023 - 2024
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January 2024 (Unity) February 2024 (Wisdom) March 2024 (Perseverance) April 2024 (Reverence)
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May 2024 (Responsibility) June 2024 (Honesty) July 2024 August 2024
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Board of Trustees
Elizabeth Crowe

Aurora/King/Whitchurch-Stouffville
elizabeth.crowe@ycdsb.ca

Theresa McNicol
East Gwillimbury/Georgina/Newmarket

theresa.mcnicol@ycdsb.ca

Carol Cotton
Markham (Thornhill/Unionville)

carol.cotton@ycdsb.ca

Frank Alexander
Markham (Milliken/Markham/Unionville)

frank.alexander@ycdsb.ca

Maria Iafrate
Richmond Hill

maria.iafrate@ycdsb.ca

Joseph DiMeo
Richmond Hill

joseph.dimeo@ycdsb.ca

Angela Saggese
Vaughan, Area 1, Ward 1

angela.saggese@ycdsb.ca

Michaela Barbieri
Vaughan, Area 2, Ward 2

michaela.barbieri@ycdsb.ca

Jennifer Wigston
Vaughan, Area 3, Wards 3, 4, 5

jennifer.wigston@ycdsb.ca

Angela Grella
Vaughan, Area 3, Wards 3, 4, 5

angela.grella@ycdsb.ca

Jonah James
Senior Student Trustee

jonah.james24@ycdsb.ca

Monica Galstyan
Junior Student Trustee

monica.galsyan25@ycdsb.ca

Phone: 905-713-2711 • 416-221-5050 • 1-800-363-2711      Fax: 905-713-1272 
Website: www.ycdsb.ca |  Twitter X: @ycdsb  |   Instagram: @ yorkcatholic_dsb |  Treads: @ yorkcatholic_dsb

Elementary Dates Secondary Dates
First Day of Class: September 5
Last Day of Class: June 27

First Day of Gr 9: September 5
First Day of Gr 10-12: September 6
Last Day of Class: June 26

PA Day PA Day EXAMS

Holidays March Break

Catholic Education
Week

Friday, Sep 22, 2023
Friday, Oct 20, 2023
Friday, Nov 17, 2023
Friday, Jan 19, 2024
Friday, Feb 2, 2024
Friday, Jun 7, 2024
Friday, Jun 28, 2024

Friday, Sep 22, 2023
Friday, Oct 20, 2023
Friday, Nov 17, 2023
Friday, Feb 2, 2024
Friday, May 3, 2024
Thursday, Jun 27, 2024
Friday, Jun 28, 2024

Jan 26 – Feb 1, 2024
Jun 18 -25, 2024

Labour Day Sep 4, 2023
Thanksgiving Oct 9, 2023
Christmas Day Dec 25, 2023
(Christmas Break Dec 25 – Jan 5)
Boxing Day Dec 26, 2023
New Year's Day Jan 1, 2024
Family Day Feb 19, 2024
Good Friday Mar 29, 2024
Easter Monday Apr 1, 2024
Victoria Day May 20, 2024
Canada Day July 1, 2024
Civic Holiday Aug 5, 2024

Mar 11 – 15, 2024

Sunday, May 5-10, 2024
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